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Tennis
Tennis
Golf
Soccer
Athletics
Rugby Union
Soccer
Horse Racing
Badminton
Tennis
Cricket
Golf
Motorcycling
Rugby Union
Horse Racing
Soccer
Tennis
Golf
Golf
Motorsport
Cricket
Rugby Union
      Cycling
Soccer
Tennis
Tennis
Judo
Golf
Golf
Motorcycling
Motorsport
Rugby Union
Skiing
      Horse Racing
      Athletics
Soccer
      Rowing
      Tennis
Cricket
      Cricket

Washington DC
Carlsbad, California

Firestone, Akron, Ohio
Germany

Crystal Palace, England
Auckland, New Zealand

France
Woodbine, Toronto, Canada

London, England
Montreal/Toronto, Canada

Birmingham, England
John’s Creek, Georgia
Brno, Czech Republic
Durban, South Africa

Arlington Park, Chicago, Illinois
England

Cincinnati, Ohio
Greensboro, North Carolina

Celadna, Czech Republic
Trier, Germany

The Oval, London, England
Port Elizabeth, S. Africa

Spain
Spain

Winston Salem, North Carolina
Yale, New Haven, Connecticut

Paris, France
Edison, New Jersey

Gleneagles, Scotland
Indianapolis, Indiana

Spa, Belgium
Brisbane, Australia

Cardrona, N. Zealand
Baden-Baden, Germany

Daegu, South Korea
Italy

Bled, Slovenia
Flushing Meadows, New York

Manchester, England
Galle, Sri Lanka

ATP Legg Mason Tennis Classic
WTA Mercury Insurance Open
WGC-Bridgestone Invitational
German Bundesliga season starts
London GP, Diamond League
New Zealand v Australia
French Championnat Ligue 1 season starts
Breeders’ Stakes
World Championships
ATP/WTA Rogers Cup
England v India, 3rd Test
U.S. PGA Championship
MotoGP rd 11
South Africa v Australia
Arlington Million
English Premier League season kicks off
ATP/WTA WSFG Masters
Wyndham Championship
Czech Open
WRC ADAC Rallye Deutschland
England v India, 4th Test
South Africa v New Zealand
Vuelta a Espana, Benidorm to Madrid
Spanish Primera Liga season starts
ATP Winston Salem Open
WTA New Haven Open
World Championships
The Barclays
Johnnie Walker Championship
MotoGP rd 12
Formula 1 Belgian Grand Prix
Australia v New Zealand
Snowboard World Cup season starts
     Great Festival Week
World Championships
Italian Serie A season starts
World Rowing Championships
U.S. Open
England v India, Only T20I
Sri Lanka v Australia, 1st Test

1-7
1-7
4-7
5
5-6
6
6
7
8-14
8-14
10-14
11-14
12-14
13
13
13
14-21
18-21
18-21
18-21
18-22
20
20-Sep 11
21
21-28
21-28
23-28
25-28
25-28
26-28
26-28
27
27-28
27-Sep 4
27-Sep 4
28
28-Sep 4
29-Sep 11
31
31-Sep 4


