World sport calendar		
Aug	gust	
		MHHILIAN ACCORD
1-7	Tennis	ATP Legg Mason Tennis Classic Washington DC
1-7	Tennis	WTA Mercury Insurance Open Carlsbad, California
4-7	Golf	WGC-Bridgestone Invitational Firestone, Akron, Ohio
5	Soccer	German Bundesliga season starts Germany
5-6	Athletics	London GP, Diamond League Crystal Palace, England
6	Rugby Union	New Zealand v Australia Auckland, New Zealand
6	Soccer	French Championnat Ligue 1 season starts France
7	Horse Racing	Breeders' Stakes Woodbine, Toronto, Canada
8-14	Badminton	World Championships London, England
8-14	Tennis	ATP/WTA Rogers Cup Montreal/Toronto, Canada
10-14	Cricket	England v India, 3rd Test Birmingham, England
11-14	Golf	U.S. PGA Championship John's Creek, Georgia
12-14	Motorcycling	MotoGP rd 11 Brno, Czech Republic
13	Rugby Union	South Africa v Australia Durban, South Africa
13	Horse Racing	Arlington Million Arlington Park, Chicago, Illinois
13	Soccer	English Premier League season kicks off England
14-21	Tennis	ATP/WTA WSFG Masters Cincinnati, Ohio
18-21	Golf	Wyndham Championship Greensboro, North Carolina
18-21	Golf	Czech Open Celadna, Czech Republic
18-21	Motorsport	WRC ADAC Rallye Deutschland Trier, Germany
18-22	Cricket	England v India, 4th Test The Oval, London, England
20	Rugby Union	South Africa v New Zealand Port Elizabeth, S. Africa
20-Sep	o 11 Cycling	Vuelta a Espana, Benidorm to Madrid Spain
21	Soccer	Spanish Primera Liga season starts Spain
21-28	Tennis	ATP Winston Salem Open Winston Salem, North Carolina
21-28	Tennis	WTA New Haven Open Yale, New Haven, Connecticut
23-28	Judo	World Championships Paris, France
25-28	Golf	The Barclays Edison, New Jersey
25-28	Golf	Johnnie Walker Championship Gleneagles, Scotland
26-28	Motorcycling	MotoGP rd 12 Indianapolis, Indiana
26-28	Motorsport	Formula 1 Belgian Grand Prix Spa, Belgium
27	Rugby Union	Australia v New Zealand Brisbane, Australia
27-28	Skiing	Snowboard World Cup season starts Cardrona, N. Zealand
27-Sep 4 Horse Racing Great Festival Week Baden-Baden, Germany		
27-Sep	4 Athletics	World Championships Daegu, South Korea
28	Soccer	Italian Serie A season starts Italy

28-Sep 4 Bled, Slovenia

Rowing World Rowing Championships

29-Sep 11 Tennis Flushing Meadows, New York U.S. Open

England v India, Only T20I Cricket Manchester, England 31 31-Sep 4 Cricket Sri Lanka v Australia, 1st Test Galle, Sri Lanka

© GRAPHIC NEWS

Source: Sports federations. All dates subject to change